
Confirmed

Organizing team

Nber Last name First name Email

1 Aguarón de Blas Juan jaguaron@gmv.com 

2 Alecton Nathalie nathalie.alecton@eurospace.org

3 Arregui Andoni andoni.arregui@gtd-gmbh.de 

4 Attanasio Barthélémy barthelemy.attanasio@thalesaleniaspace.com 

5 Baek Inchul icbaek@satreci.com

6 Ball Mikael mikael.ball@teledyne.com 

7 Basuita Davinder DBasuita@glenair.co.uk 

8 Bischoff Ole ole.bischoff@dsi-as.de 

9 Bozler Julian julian.bozler@airbus.com 

10 Brusq Gabriel Gabriel.Brusq@cnes.fr 

11 Butterfield Andrew andrew.butterfield@scss.tcd.ie 

12 Cellarier Delia delia.cellarier@thalesaleniaspace.com 

13 Cellier Charles csellier@3d-plus.com 

14 Chaine Pierre-Julien pierre-julien.chaine@airbus.com 

15 Coggiola Clément clement.coggiola@cnes.fr

16 Cormery Patrick patrick.cormery@ariane.group

17 Cuellar Villaroel Angel angel.cuellar@eurospace.org

18 De Cuyper Steven steven.decuyper@qinetiq.be 

19 Dellandrea Brice brice.dellandrea@thalesaleniaspace.com 

20 Domingo Raul raul-manuel.domingo@airbus.com 

21 Domingo Torrijos Rubén rdomingo@gmv.com 

22 Dominguez Pousa Fernando fdpousa@gmv.com

23 Duncan Steve stephen.duncan@thalesaleniaspace.com 

24 Espana Navaro Joaquin joaquin.espana-navarro@gaisler.com 

25 Flentge Felix felix.flentge@esa.int 

26 Frezouls Benoît Benoit.Frezouls@cnes.fr 
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27 Fuchs Joachim Joachim.Fuchs@esa.int

28 Galland Charles charles.galland@eurospace.org

29 Gamino del Rio Ivan ivan.gamino@uah.es 

30 Ganry Nicolas nicolas.ganry@microchip.com 

31 Gerlich Ralf ralf.gerlich@bsse.biz 

32 Gerlich Rainer rainer.gerlich@bsse.biz 

33 Gibson David david.gibson@star-dundee.com 

34 Gogu Dragos Georgel  dgogu@gmv.com 

35 Gomez Paco pgomez@fentiss.com 

36 Gonzalez Villafranca Alberto alberto.gonzalez@star-dundee.com 

37 Gonzalo Alfonso alfonso.gonzalo@airbus.com 

38 Guillemain Thomas thomas.guillemain@teledyne.com 

39 Hallakoun Jérémy jeremy.hallakoun@eurospace.org

40 Hass Finn hassfam@webspeed.dk

41 Helfers Tim tim.helfers@airbus.com 

42 Hermant Stéphane S.Hermant@axon-cable.com 

43 Herpel Hans-Juergen Hans-juergen.herpel@airbus.com 

44 Hidalgo Isabel isabel.hidalgo@airbus.com

45 Hjorth Magnus magnus.hjorth@gaisler.com 

46 Jenn Eric eric.jenn@irt-saintexupery.com 

47 Johansson Fredrik fredrik.johansson@gaisler.com 

48 Jörgensen Carsten cj@terma.com 

49 Krieger Joachim joachim.krieger@spacetech-i.com 

50 Lionnet Pierre pierre.lionnet@eurospace.org

51 Lopez Cueva Patricia patricia.lopezcueva@thalesaleniaspace.com 

52 Lopez Trecastro Jorge jorge.lopez.trescastro@esa.int

53 Mäke-Kail Matthias matthias.maeke-kail@tttech.com 

54 Marcelot Eric Eric.Marcelot@teledyne.com

55 Marinis Kostas kostas.marinis@esa.int 

56 Marszk Dominik dominik.marszk@esa.int 

57 Masar Ivan ivan.masar@tttech.com 

58 Mege Alexandre alexandre.mege@airbus.com 

59 Michel Jacques jacques.michel@teledyne.com 

60 Montagna Mario mario.montagna@thalesaleniaspace.com 

Status to be changed
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61 Moreno Carrillo Francisco Javier javier.moreno@thalesaleniaspace.com 

62 Mourra Olivier Olivier.Mourra@esa.int 

63 Naghmouchi Jamin j.naghmouchi@itubs.de 

64 Nicolau Vicente vnicolau@fentiss.com

65 Notebaert Olivier olivier.notebaert@airbus.com

66 Ortiz Jesus jesus.ortiz-martin@airbus.com

67 Pacini Guillaume guillaume.pacini@csgroup.eu 

68 Papadas Constantin papadas@isd.gr

69 Parkes Steve steve.parkes@star-dundee.com 

70 Pascucci Dario dario.pascucci@thalesaleniaspace.com

71 Pasquale Laura laura.pasquale@thalesaleniaspace.com 

72 Porchez Thomas Thomas.PORCHEZ@teledyne.com

73 Poupat Jean-Luc jean-luc.poupat@airbus.com 

74 Qedar Ran ran.qedar@spinintech.com 

75 Rapphed Klas klas.rapphed@gaisler.com 

76 Rust Jochen jochen.rust@dsi-as.de 

77 Sakthivel Anandhavel anand@gaisler.com 

78 Sanchez Jonatan jonatan.sanchezs@uah.es 

79 Sandin Patrik Patrik.Sandin@ruag.com 

80 Shingleton Matt MShingleton@glenair.co.uk

81 Silveira Daniel daniel.silveira@gmv.com 

82 Sinibaldi Clément clement.sinibaldi@cnes.fr 

83 Stanciu Comin Cosmin.Stanciu@enea.com 

84 Stancu Florin-Adrian fstancu@gmv.com 

85 Stoyanova Yanitsa yanitsa.stoyanova@airbus.com 

86 Timbusz Béla b.timbusz@axon-cable.hu 

87 Treuet Jean-Charles jean-charles.treuet@eurospace.org

88 Willems Ruben ruben.willems@qinetiq.be 

89 Wucher Thomas thomas.wucher@gtd-gmbh.de 

90 Zadeh Ali ali.zadeh@esa.int
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